Technische Produktdaten fur EKHWMX-C

Casing

Abmessungen

Gewicht
Schallleistungspegel
Schalldruckpegel

Spannungsversorgung

Hinweise

Colour

Material

Gerat Hohe
Breite
Tiefe

Gerat

Nom.

Nom.

Name

Phase

Frequenz

Spannung

dBA

dBA

Hz

EKHWMX300CA

Verkehrsweil3
(RAL9016) / Eisengrau
(RAL7011)

Schlagfestes
Polypropylen

1,891

595

615

66

42 (5), 42 (6)
28 (5), 28 (6)
V3

1~

50

230

(1)-TKW=10°C/
TWW=40°C/TSP=
50 °C

(2)-TKW=10°C/
TWW=40°C/TSP=
60 °C

(3)-TKW=10°C/
TWW=40°C/TSP=
65 °C

(4) - Aufheizen des
Speichers nur mit
Warmepumpe, kein
Elektroheizer

(5) - EBLQO5C2V3

(6) - EBLQO7C2V3

EKHWMX500CA

Verkehrsweil}
(RAL9016) / Eisengrau
(RAL7011)

Schlagfestes
Polypropylen

1,896

790

790

85

42 (5), 46 (6)
28 (5), 32 (6)
V3

1~

50

230

(1)-TKW=10°C/
TWW=40°C/TSP=
50 °C

(2)-TKW=10°C/
TWW=40°C/TSP=
60 °C

(3)-TKW=10°C/
TWW=40°C/TSP=
65 °C

(4) - Aufheizen des
Speichers nur mit
Warmepumpe, kein
Elektroheizer

(5) - EBLQO5C2V3

(6) - EBLQO7C2V3



